
Deutsche Meisterschaften Männer 2009 Freistil

Ort Freiburg, 06.-08.03.2009

Klasse

Männer Freistil
17 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

55kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Tim Schleicher

 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)

2  Rando Sauter
 TSV Benningen (WTB)

3  Mimoun Touba

 KSK Konkordia Neuss (NRW)

4  Paul Penner

 TSV Dewangen (WTB)

5  Emanuel Krause

 1. Luckenwalder SC (BRB)

6  Sven Cammin
 SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin (BLN)

7  Timur Seidel
 KSV Seeheim (HES)

8  Kerim Ferchichi

 TSV Gailbach (HES)

9  Philipp Herzog

 1. Luckenwalder SC (BRB)

10  Maurice Hippmann

 RV Lübtheen (MEV)

11  Benedikt Metzger

 KSV Berghausen (NBD)

12  Felix Schulze

 1. Luckenwalder SC (BRB)

13  Christoph Ewald

 SV Weingarten (NBD)

14  Hasan Yilmaz

 KSG Ludwigshafen (PFZ)

15  Ralf Pfisterer

 AC Röhlingen (WTB)

16  Kevin Schoska
 KSV 1920 Erkenschwick (NRW)

17  Steffen Armbruster

 KSV Berghausen (NBD)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Tim Schleicher (BAY-1)

2 Christoph Ewald (NBD-13)

3 Philipp Herzog (BRB-9)

3 Rando Sauter (WTB-2)

5 Kevin Schoska (NRW-16)

5 Emanuel Krause (BRB-5)

7 Timur Seidel (HES-7) 5 1 0 8 6

8 Mimoun Touba (NRW-3) 4 0 0 18 30

9 Benedikt Metzger (NBD-11) 4 0 0 6 8

10 Hasan Yilmaz (PFZ-14) 2 0 0 3 9

11 Paul Penner (WTB-4) 1 0 0 8 14

12 Felix Schulze (BRB-12) 1 0 0 2 5

13 Sven Cammin (BLN-6) 1 0 0 1 6

14 Maurice Hippmann (MEV-10) 1 0 0 1 8

15 Ralf Pfisterer (WTB-15) 1 0 0 1 14

16 Kerim Ferchichi (HES-8) 0 0 0 2 8

17 Steffen Armbruster (NBD-17) 0 0 0 0 2
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